
Federazione Italiana Golf Su Pista
MODELLO 5100

DATA: 02/06/2019

LOCALITA':  Siusi (BZ) 

GARA: C

CLASSE:  2 

CLUB ORGANIZZATORE:  M.G.C. Siusi PAR DI CAMPO:  25,5 

CLASSIFICA 1^ MASCHILE

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3506KU  Unterhauser Kurt  S.V. Lana_Raika  22  20  21  21  84  40,75 

 2   I3536HL  Laimer Hannes  S.V. Lana_Raika  19  24  20  24  87  36,13 

 3   I0223AL  Lang Alexander  G.S.P. Vergiate  23  22  23  20  88  34,75 

 4   I2129AD  Dall'Acqua Andreas  S.S.V. Naturns  22  22  24  20  88  34,75 

 4   I3171LD  Dellasega Luca  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  25  21  21  21  88  34,75 

 6   I0592FM  Marmsoler Franz  M.G.C. Siusi  20  23  24  22  89  33,38 

 7   I2960SZ  Zischg Stefan  S.S.V. Naturns  20  23  23  24  90  32 

 8   I1991DK  Kaufmann Dieter  M.G.C. Siusi  21  23  25  21  90  32 

 9   I3169MB  Boninsegna Mario  M.C. Predazzo  22  20  25  23  90  32 

 10   I0348PM  Marcuzzi Paolo  S.V. Lana_Raika  23  26  22  20  91  31 

 11   I0456ER  Righetto Enrico  M.C. Terme Euganee  24  27  23  21  95  27,25 

 12   I0609ED  Dallabona Enrico  M.C. Predazzo  25  25  22  24  96  26,5 

 13   I1992WS  Senoner Walter  M.G.C. Siusi  26  24  25  21  96  26,5 

 14   I0017EV  Volpones Enrico  M.C. Terme Euganee  27  26  21  22  96  26,5 

 15   I0593LB  Bianchini Luigi  M.G.C. Siusi  24  26  22  25  97  25,75 

 16   I1109RB  Brunello Roland  M.V. Algund  19  28  27  23  97  25,75 

 17   I0758EF  Franchini Ermes  G.S.P. Vergiate  24  25  25  24  98  25 

 18   I3944RG  Giroldini Ryan  G.S.P. Vergiate  26  26  25  23  100  24 

 18   I0674GM  Mattaini Guido  G.S.P. Vergiate  24  25  24  27  100  24 

 20   I2349OB  Boninsegna Ottavio  M.C. Predazzo  27  22  28  24  101  23,5 

 21   I0164VB  Bandera Vittorio  G.S.P. Cusano  24  25  26  28  103  22,63 

 22   I1912RG  Girola Renato  G.S.P. Vergiate  25  24  23  34  106  21,5 

 23   I0013SP  Pagnin Sergio  M.C. Terme Euganee  22  28  23  33  106  21,5 

 24   I3010HG  Gstrein Herbert  M.V. Algund  27  25  26  30  108  20,5 

 25   I0198MD  De Grandis Maurizio  M.C. Terme Euganee  27  26  28  31  112  18 

 26   I0591WT  Thaler Wilhelm  S.S.V. Naturns  27  31  27  32  117  13,5 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ MASCHILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3504FS  Schupfer Fabian  S.S.V. Naturns  25  19  21  23  88  34,75 

 2   I3181MP  Prantl Michael  S.S.V. Naturns  21  22  21  25  89  33,38 

 3   I3888AB  Brunello Aaron  M.V. Algund  24  20  22  24  90  32 

 4   I0521HZ  Zischg Helmuth  S.S.V. Naturns  22  20  25  25  92  30 

 5   I0216RG  Gasser Roland  M.V. Algund  22  26  24  22  94  28 

 6   I3910PS  Schmid Paul  M.G.C. Terenten  24  24  24  23  95  27,25 

 7   I1684KU  Unterweger Kurt  M.G.C. Siusi  27  25  24  25  101  23,5 

 8   I3917AC  Candioli Andrea  M.V. Algund  29  23  25  25  102  23 

 9   I3745WS  Schellinger Werner  S.S.V. Naturns  24  27  26  27  104  22,25 

 10   AU500RB  Bachmaier Robert  Sport Oase-Putter Team Salzburg  30  24  24  28  106  0 

 11   I3262PD  Dalla Rosa Pierfranco  M.C. Predazzo  27  26  27  27  107  21 

 12   I3859RB  Brunello Raphael  M.V. Algund  26  26  26  29  107  21 

 13   I3885FT  Tschafeller Fabian  M.G.C. Terenten  26  25  29  28  108  20,5 
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 14   I0357FP  Pilser Franz  S.V. Lana_Raika  31  24  26  27  108  20,5 

 15   I2926MA  Attulino Michele  G.S.P. Cusano  29  32  24  23  108  20,5 

 16   I3929AB  Bertolini Andreas  S.S.V. Naturns  28  28  25  28  109  20 

 17   I3908MG  Gasser Manfred  M.G.C. Terenten  24  25  31  32  112  18 

 18   I3742HP  Putzer Hubert  M.G.C. Siusi  30  27  30  27  114  16,5 

 19   I3986FT  Troeger Florian  S.V. Lana_Raika  30  26  31  29  116  14,5 

 20   I4025MT  Tschafeller Markus  M.G.C. Terenten  31  32  31  31  125  3 
 

CLASSIFICA 1^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3380AB  Bandera Anna  G.S.P. Cusano  20  22  20  19  81  45,75 

 2   I3915DH  Hirschmann Dagmar  M.G.C. Siusi  20  21  23  26  90  32 

 3   I0615MA  Armenia Maria Luisa  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  26  28  29  25  108  20,5 

 4   I0001DB  Barbiero Diana  M.C. Terme Euganee  32  26  29  23  110  19,5 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3951GS  Scholz Gudula  M.V. Algund  26  27  22  24  99  24,5 

 2   I3911RS  Schmid Ramona  M.G.C. Terenten  26  28  24  25  103  22,63 

 3   I3904ES  Schmid Elvira  M.G.C. Terenten  27  29  24  24  104  22,25 

 4   I2159EB  Bacher Elfriede  M.V. Algund  24  27  24  31  106  21,5 

 5   I3161AR  Rier Annelore  M.G.C. Siusi  24  30  27  26  107  21 

 6   I3966CG  Gstrein Christine  M.V. Algund  23  34  25  36  118  12,5 
 

CLASSIFICA JUNIORES
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3911RS  Schmid Ramona  M.G.C. Terenten  26  28  24  25  103  22,63 

 2   I3859RB  Brunello Raphael  M.V. Algund  26  26  26  29  107  21 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3888AB  Brunello Aaron  M.V. Algund  24  20  22  24  90  32 

 2   I3986FT  Troeger Florian  S.V. Lana_Raika  30  26  31  29  116  14,5 
 

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4098FK  Kammerlander Felix  M.G.C. Terenten  31  34  32  26  123  6 

 2   I4050AL  Lageder Albin  M.G.C. Siusi  34  32  30  31  127  2 

 3   I4052JM  Mueller Julian  S.S.V. Naturns  34  34  29  31  128  2 

 4   I4046RL  Lang Robin  M.V. Algund  41  38  28  28  135  2 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 3   I3888AB  Brunello Aaron  M.V. Algund  24  20  22  24  90  32 

 18   I3944RG  Giroldini Ryan  G.S.P. Vergiate  26  26  25  23  100  24 

 19   I3986FT  Troeger Florian  S.V. Lana_Raika  30  26  31  29  116  14,5 

 1   I4098FK  Kammerlander Felix  M.G.C. Terenten  31  34  32  26  123  6 

 3   I4052JM  Mueller Julian  S.S.V. Naturns  34  34  29  31  128  2 

 4   I4046RL  Lang Robin  M.V. Algund  41  38  28  28  135  2 
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

 
Pos D.s. Società Nominativo Parziali Totale

 1   S.S.V. Naturns 1  88  86  89  92  355 

 Dall'Acqua Andreas 

 Zischg Stefan 

 Prantl Michael 

 Schupfer Fabian 

 2   M.G.C. Seis 1  87  91  97  90  365 

 Marmsoler Franz 

 Kaufmann Dieter 

 Senoner Walter 

 Hirschmann Dagmar 

 3   S.V. Lana_Raika  95  94  89  92  370 

 Marcuzzi Paolo 

 Pilser Franz 

 Unterhauser Kurt 

 Laimer Hannes 

 4   G.S.P. Vergiate  97  98  97  94  386 

 Lang Alexander 

 Mattaini Guido 

 Franchini Ermes 

 Giroldini Ryan 

 5   M.C. Predazzo  101  93  102  98  394 

 Dallabona Enrico 

 Boninsegna Ottavio 

 Boninsegna Mario 

 Dalla Rosa Pierfranco 

 6   A.M.V. Algund 1  97  102  102  100  401 

 Gasser Roland 

 Brunello Roland 

 Gstrein Herbert 

 Candioli Andrea 

 7   A.M.V. Algund 2  100  100  94  108  402 

 Bacher Elfriede 

 Brunello Raphael 

 Brunello Aaron 

 Scholz Gudula 

 8   M.G. Terme Euganee  100  107  95  107  409 

 Pagnin Sergio 

 Volpones Enrico 

 De Grandis Maurizio 

 Righetto Enrico 

 9   M.G.C. Terenten  100  102  108  108  418 

 Gasser Manfred 

 Schmid Paul 

 Schmid Ramona 

 Tschafeller Fabian 

 10   M.G.C. Seis 2  109  113  103  107  432 

 Bianchini Luigi 

 Rier Annelore 

 Unterweger Kurt 

 Lageder Albin 

 11   S.S.V. Naturns 2  113  120  107  118  458 

 Thaler Wilhelm 

 Schellinger Werner 

 Bertolini Andreas 

 Mueller Julian 
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